

h

SLP(C)No. 10504 OF 2003
ITEM No.58 & 66

Court No. 4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10504/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2003 in OP 24109/01
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA AYURVEDA PARAMPARYA VAIDYA FORUM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.12809/2003 & SLP(C)No.14467-14468/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)...CC 7184/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 18/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Shonker, Adv.
for M/s. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks with liberty to file additional documents.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master