

b

SLP(C)No. 10504 OF 2003  
ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10504/2003 (From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2003 in OP 24109/01 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA AYURVEDA PARAMPARYA VAIDYA FORUM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for Intervention )

Date : 20/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s) Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.  
Dr. D.K. Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Leni Susan, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application alongwith the main matter.

Sukhwinder (Prem Prakash)  
Court Master