

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 5 0 4 / 2 0 0 3

K E R A L A A Y U R V E D A P A R A M P A R Y A V A I D Y A F O R U M  
Petitioner(s)

Pet

VE R S U S

S T A T E O F K E R A L A A N D O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention/ I mplead ment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

W I T H S L P ( C ) N O . 1 2 8 0 9 , 1 4 4 6 7 - 1 4 4 6 8 , 2 0 9 5 1 , 2 4 4 9 6 o f 2 0 0 3 , 4 0  
7 6 , 1 2 5 4 3 o f  
2 0 0 4 , 3 0 5 8 O F 2 0 0 5  
(With office report)

Date: 2 4 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8    This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.G. Nar ayan a n Nair, Adv.  
Ms C.S.R a j ni, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.  
M/S. T.T. K . Deepak & Co.  
Mr. Sanjay J ain, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. P r a k a s h , Adv.  
Mrs. K . Sarad a Devi, Adv.  
Mr. Ra mes h Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mr Ajay Kr singh, Adv.  
Ms Uma Bhatacha rya, Adv.  
Mr Rosh an Kr Bachh an, Adv.  
Mr Shrish Kr Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

S L P ( C ) N O S . 1 4 4 6 7 - 1 4 4 6 8 / 2 0 0 3

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time for filing affidavit of dasti service in respect of unserved respondents

S L P ( C ) N O . 1 2 5 4 3 / 2 0 0 3 , 4 0 7 6 / 2 0 0 4

No counter affidavit is filed by the respondents.

Service is complete in the remaining matters.

List again on 1 8 . 7 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )

Registr a r

hj