

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 897/2009

KERALA AYURVEDA PARAMPARYA VAIDYA FORUM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS.
WITH
C.A. NO.898 OF 2009

Respondent(s)

C.A. NO.899-900 OF 2009

C.A. NO.901 OF 2009

C.A. NO.902 OF 2009

C.A. NO.903 OF 2009

C.A. NO.904 OF 2009

C.A. NO.905 OF 2009

Date : 26/08/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Parties :

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

Mr. R.U. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.08.28
10:01:40 IST
Reason:

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

For M/s T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

N.B.: These matters are stated to be shown in the Weekly
List No.21 of 2014 as Item No.6 in Court No.11